400 Series Regulators
88	 CONCOA Research & Specialty Gas CONCOA Research & Specialty Gas          89CONCOA • 1.800.225.0473 • www.CONCOA.com CONCOA • 1.800.225.0473 • www.CONCOA.com88	 CONCOA Research & Specialty Gas CONCOA Research & Specialty Gas          89CONCOA • 1.800.225.0473 • www.CONCOA.com CONCOA • 1.800.225.0473 • www.CONCOA.com
485 Series Regulator
Single Stage
Ultra-High Flow
Brass Barstock Body
Six-Port Configuration
316L Stainless Steel  Diaphragm

(226.6)
Technical Information
Ordering Information
485 A B C D -Inlet Options
Series
485
Outlet
Pressure Outlet Gauge Inlet Gauge Outlet Assemblies Assembly/Gauges Inlet Connections Installed Options
1: 0-15 30"-0-30 PSIG 0: None 0: ½” FPT Port 0: Bare Body 000: ½” FPT A: Protocol Alarm Station (110V)
2: 0-40 30"-0-60 PSIG
3: 0-4000
PSIG
1: ½” Tube Fitting
1: Standard Assembly
(PSIG/kPa Gauges)
TF8: ½” Tube B: Protocol Alarm Station (220V)
3: 0-120 30"-0-200 PSIG
5: 0-1000
PSIG
5: Needle Valve ¼" NPT
2: Standard Assembly
(BAR/PSIG Gauges)
M12: 12mm Tube C: Protocol Switchover Station
4: 0-200 0-400 PSIG
6: 0-300
PSIG
P: 12mm Tube Fitting
CGA
DIN 477
BS 341
and others
available
G: Protocol Switchover Station with
Alarm (110V)
5: 0-250 0-400 PSIG
7: 0-200
PSIG
H: Protocol Switchover Station with
Alarm (210V)
9: 0-600
PSIG
M: Protocol Station
Q: Protocol Purge Station